

Name: Green & Black's Organic 70% Dark Chocolate Bar 100g

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Allergens can be found in the ingredients list
May Contain Milk, Nuts. Contains Soya\Soybeans.

INGREDIENTS

Allergy Advice: For allergens see highlighted ingredients
Cocoa Mass #, Raw Cane Sugar #, Cocoa Butter #, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Vanilla Extract #,
Organic Dark Chocolate: Minimum Cocoa Solids 70%, Cocoa, Sugar, Vanilla: traded in compliance
with Fairtrade Standards, total 99%, May contain Nuts, Milk, # = Certified Organic

Name: Green & Black's Organic 85% Dark Chocolate Bar 100g

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

Allergens can be found in the ingredients list
May Contain Milk, Nuts.

INGREDIENTS

Allergy Advice: For allergens see highlighted ingredients
Cocoa Mass #, Cocoa Butter #, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder #, Raw Cane Sugar #, Vanilla Extract #,
May contain Nuts, Milk, Organic Dark Chocolate: minimum Cocoa Solids 85%, Cocoa, Sugar, Vanilla:
traded in compliance with Fairtrade Standards, total 100%